S/M

12:55 hrs.

1.20 1  420.00808442  350.0041  0.00SHUTTING  MAGIC LYCRA  450.00

1.20 2  1500.00849661  1,250.0041  0.00SHUTTING  BOMMARIO  1,700.00

1.60 3  2240.00804501  1,400.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  LINEN 80  1,800.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4160.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  4160.00Total  5460.00